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 23 23CAPIVARI  4LC 2016577  0 0 0 0 03090 BRAZIL  4

 44 44CERQUILHO  4LC 2016578  0-2 0 0 23090 BRAZIL  0

 30 27INDAIATUBA  4LC 2016580  3-1 2 0 23090 BRAZIL  0

 18 18ITAPETININGA  4LC 2016582  0 0 0 0 03090 BRAZIL  4

 21 20ITATIBA  4LC 2016583  1 0 0 0 13090 BRAZIL  2

 21 23ITU  4LC 2016584 -2-2 0 0 03090 BRAZIL  0

 13 15OSASCO  4LC 2016586 -2-2 0 0 03090 BRAZIL  0

 23 27REGISTRO  4LC 2016589 -4-4 0 0 03090 BRAZIL  1

 13 14SAO PAULO IMIRIM  4LC 2016594 -1-1 0 0 03090 BRAZIL  4

 17 16SAO PAULO BELEM  4LC 2016595  1-1 0 0 23090 BRAZIL  2

 29 33SAO PAULO CENTRO  4LC 2016597 -4-6 0 1 13090 BRAZIL  1

 16 14SAO PAULO IPIRANGA  4LC 2016599  2 0 0 0 23090 BRAZIL  2

 2 2SAO PAULO MOOCA  4LC 2016602  0 0 0 0 03090 BRAZIL  4

 19 17SAO PAULO PENHA  4LC 2016603  2 0 0 0 23090 BRAZIL  3

 3 3SAO PAULO BANDEIRANTES L C  4LC 2016605  0 0 0 0 03090 BRAZIL  4

 9 7SAO PAULO SANTANA  4LC 2016606  2 0 2 0 03090 BRAZIL  2

 6 4SOROCABA  4LC 2016607  2 0 0 0 23090 BRAZIL  2

 24 25SAO PAULO SUMARE  4LC 2016608 -1-3 0 0 23090 BRAZIL  0

 29 25SAO PAULO PACAEMBU  4LC 2016611  4-3 0 0 73090 BRAZIL  0

 14 14SAO PAULO PARY  4LC 2016612  0 0 0 0 03090 BRAZIL  4

 20 20SÃO PAULO SAÚDE  4LC 2016613  0 0 0 0 03090 BRAZIL  4

 10 10SAO ROQUE  4LC 2016614  0 0 0 0 03090 BRAZIL  2

 21 21SAO PAULO TUCURUVI  4LC 2016620  0 0 0 0 03090 BRAZIL  4

 28 25SAO PAULO SAO MIGUEL PAULISTA  4LC 2016624  3 0 0 0 33090 BRAZIL  0

 27 28SAO PAULO CASA VERDE  4LC 2016627 -1-1 0 0 03090 BRAZIL  0

 17 16SAO PAULO MONCOES  4LC 2016629  1 0 0 0 13090 BRAZIL  1

 11 11SOROCABA NORTE  4LC 2016632  0 0 0 0 03090 BRAZIL  4

 110 114TATUI  4LC 2016634 -4-9 0 0 53090 BRAZIL  0

 23 27VALINHOS  4LC 2016636 -4-10 0 0 63090 BRAZIL  0

 59 57VINHEDO  4LC 2016637  2-3 0 0 53090 BRAZIL  2

 31 26VOTORANTIM  4LC 2016638  5-6 0 1 103090 BRAZIL  2

 26 32SÃO PAULO CONTINENTAL  4LC 2029125 -6-8 0 1 13090 BRAZIL  2

 32 33SAO PAULO VILA FORMOSA  4LC 2031565 -1-1 0 0 03090 BRAZIL  0

 15 14COTIA  4LC 2034019  1 0 0 0 13090 BRAZIL  0

 0 5JUNDIAI SUL  6LC 2034020 -5-5 0 0 03090 BRAZIL  4

 20 16SOROCABA SUL  4LC 2034021  4 0 2 0 23090 BRAZIL  0

 0 5MAIRINQUE  6LC 2035189 -5-5 0 0 03090 BRAZIL  4

 13 14SOROCABA LESTE  4LC 2035191 -1-3 0 0 23090 BRAZIL  2

 15 14SAO PAULO CAMPOS ELISEOS  4LC 2036384  1 0 0 0 13090 BRAZIL  4
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 29 28SAO PAULO POMPEIA  4LC 2036980  1-1 1 0 13090 BRAZIL  1

 12 12SAO PAULO BARRA FUNDA  4LC 2037238  0 0 0 0 03090 BRAZIL  4

 0 0SAO PAULO ALTO DOS PINHEIROS  6LC 2037430  0 0 0 0 03090 BRAZIL  6

 26 26SAO PAULO VILA MATILDE  4LC 2038064  0 0 0 0 03090 BRAZIL  3

 28 28BOITUVA  4LC 2038617  0-1 0 0 13090 BRAZIL  0

 7 7SAO PAULO INDEPENDENCIA  4LC 2053252  0 0 0 0 03090 BRAZIL  4

 6 6Sao Paulo Tatuape  4LC 2125064  0 0 0 0 03090 BRAZIL  4

 27 32Itapevi Centro  4LC 2128093 -5-6 0 0 13090 BRAZIL  0

 4 4São Paulo - Nações De Cultura De Paz  4LC 2129593  0 0 0 0 03090 BRAZIL  4

 15 7Sorocaba Fenix  4LC 2134767  8 0 0 1 73090 BRAZIL  2

 24 25São Paulo Sororidade Social  4LC 2135131 -1-4 0 1 23090 BRAZIL  0

 12 12São Paulo Anhembi Transformação  4LC 2138670  0 0 0 0 03090 BRAZIL  4

 19 25São Paulo Elos  4LC 2144347 -6-7 0 0 13090 BRAZIL  0

 0 29São Paulo Diabetes  6LC 2179336 -29-29 0 0 03090 BRAZIL  0

 17 23Salto Monte Serrat  4LC 2181588 -6-6 0 0 03090 BRAZIL  0

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  5  7  130  1,078 1,123  73 -45 54
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District LC 2

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoJUNDIAI SUL 11-2025034020

CancelledJUNDIAI SUL 12-2025034020

Status QuoMAIRINQUE 11-2025035189

CancelledMAIRINQUE 12-2025035189

CancelledSAO PAULO ALTO DOS PINHEIROS 07-2025037430

Status QuoSão Paulo Diabetes 11-2025179336

CancelledSão Paulo Diabetes 12-2025179336
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